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Cardmember Services

73629
05/05/2021 ;IZREVISA4/21Q Quartermaster 2021 Ref PO#2020-1106 Fire 659.74
05/05/2021 SIPRZEVISA4/21S Supplies 2021 - Ref PO#2020-894 Fire 504.94

et Vet " ,— 1 bR B ‘x‘ ". T ‘.:‘.:: I:-'!
Ilarlon Ohio 43301 1822 VOId amr G50 days

05/1 3/2021

One Thousand One Hundred s:xty-Four and 68/100 Dollars

° The Order ef. ‘j_': '_ e """"“:‘ g 31,16468

Cardm riber Senn@es :
PO Box 790408 = .
‘OLIIS, Mo 63179-0498

THIS DOCUMENT HAS A TRUE WATERMARK-HOLD TO LIGHT TO ViEW

73629 NOLLLIOL7LSIE L0004 283w



The Fahey Banking Company

April 2021 Statement
@ Open Date: 03/19/2021 Closing Date: 04/19/2021

Visa® Community Card

MARION FIRE DEPARTMEN

CHARLES A DEEM ﬁ)

Now Balance $941.90
Minimum Payment Due $941.90
Payment Due Date - 0511512021
Late Payment Warning: As a remmder Voui wd is 8 pay
In full:product. If we.do niot recaiva your paymer

the dais listed above, a fea-of either 3. 00% 0f.th‘e

due or §38.00 minimum, whichever is ‘greater, will apply.

PO 202(-327 %5?.79’

G 0.1662. S10Y

PO L0~ 3 Z,y
27016025502~

Mail payment coupon
Payment Options: M with a check

B 504.9Y

Page 10f 3
Account: SNSRI
Cardmember Serwce ( 1-866-552-8855
BUS 30 ELN 12
Activity Summary
Previous Balance + $460.44
Payments - $460.44cr
Other Credits - $215.98¢R
Purchases + $1,157.88
Balance Transfers $0.00
Advances $0.00
Other Debits $0.00
Fees Charged $0.00
Interest Charged $0.00
New Balance = $941.90"
Past Due ~$000"
Minimum Payment Due $941:00—
Credit Line $2,000.00
Available Credit $1,058.10
Days in Billing Period 32
Pay online at Pay by phone
'~‘\‘*1EEE;;;3 myaccountaccess.com (: 1-866-652-8855

Pisase detach and send coupon with check payable to: Cardmember Service WD

24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-552-8855

c » to pay by phone
» to change your address

CEESSSANER-, WP ATER

MARION FIRE DEPARTMEN
RLES A DEEM

CHAR|
186 S PROSPECT ST
MARION OH 43302-3957

Account Number
Payment Due Date
New Balance

Minimum Payment Due

5/16/2021

/l6Y-

Amount Enclosed

Cardmember Service

P.O. Box 790408
St Louis, MO 63179-0408

[16Y.6 R

II'I"'IIIII"II'I'Illl'l'lll'lIII'IIII'II"IIII'I'DI'Illllll"ll



5/5/2021 Self Service

Ouartiloskr — $i597
Transaction Details S‘*ﬂD & 4. 94

CHARLES A DEEM - Ending in (R

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Current BalanCQ Pending Transactions Available Credit
164.68 a- .$259.90 $577.00

Last Statement Balance Statement Closing Date
$941.90 05/19/2021

Minimum Payment Payment Due Date

$0.00 05/16/2021

POSTED TRANSACTIONS

Start Date 02/04/21
End Date 05/05/21

TRANSACTION DATE POST DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
-_— I _—
05/02/21 05/03/21 @( AMZN Mktp US*2L6Y68Z91 Amzn.com/bill WA $129.95
05/02/21 05/03/21 AMZN Mktp US*2L4YTOZU1 Amzn.com/bill WA $43.99 ¢
04/29/21 04/29/21 PHONE PAYMENT THANK YOU -$941,90
04/27/21 04/28/21 S""Q AMZN Mktp US*RY23B6YJ3 Amzn.com/bill WA $8.99 .
04/27/21 04/28/21 &k AMZN Mktp US*VU3X57FD3 Amzn.com/bill WA $139.94 ’
04/27/21 04/28/21 5‘*‘? FIRE CAM 618-4168390 IL $260.55 .
—_— — - _— % P ——
04/27/21 04/27/21 5‘*? AMZN Mktp US*TSSOFOS33 Amzn, com/blll WA . $14,00
04/25/21 04/26/21 SU..Q AMZN MKtp US*TUSVI6BE3 Amzn. com/bill WA $35.49 -
04/25/21 04/26/21 é“‘Q AMZN Mktp US*ABIJK5U63 Amzn.com/bill WA $121.13 .
04/24/21 04/26/21 5& AMZN Mktp US*7A2CY1173 Amzn. com/blll WA $20.79
04/24/21 04/26/21 @k AMZN Mktp US*PD9PF5M03 Amzn,com/bill WA $129.95»
04/24/21 04/26/21 @( AMZN Mktp US*CV9607713 Amzn.com/bill WA $259.90 »

hitps:/iwww.myaccountaccess. com/onllneCard/transacllonDetarls do"phase-pnntFnendly 1/2



1azoncom

Returnor replace your item

Visit Amazan.cam freturns

Purchasa Order #: 2021-3;

Gty. item

Apparel
BOEETSBRPD

48447794 190340777530 (Sold
This shipmant completes your order.

T TR

G/THLVIEZLB/-2 of 2-//CVGH-TWI/next-1 €¢/0/0502-07:00/0501- 2044

IR

1 120655-6477828)

27
Your order of April 29, 2021 {Ondjer

rem v_.m

7 Blooks Adrenaline G5 21

Tatal
“$120.95

 $129.95
$125,95
$129.95

PM4

amazoncom

Return or repiace you-
Visit Amazon.com,res

Purchase Order #; 2.
Your erder of Aprit 2¢

Qty. Item
———
Granbest 4 Piece
Covars for 3 Cusi
Kitchen

XCO2L5 JWMF

-

. 8PHFG-3-GY (Sold by “.ra.ibest)
This shipment complat: 5

O/THbVIE7b8/-2 of 2-/,

- ~:916-6402623)

* Waffle Thick...

srder. . w:mnm.ﬁ_.
Order Total
Paid via credit/dabit

-07:00/0501-20:44

Item winu B ._.Mm_

T o
Seat Cushion Covers High Stratch Coueh

$43.99 $43.99

 $azsg
$43.99
$43.99

PM4



Il

amazoncon |l

SThHDHIf58

Purchase Order # 2021324
-..e“ ngnq of April 26, 2021 {Order 1D .:._lmuummwubmn._humu

otal
Gty 1'em item Price Total

1 USB ta Serlal Adspter, Banfel 6 Faet USB to RS-232 Male (3-pln) $8.99 S0us
DBS Serfal Cable, Prolific Chipsat, Windows 10/8.1/8/7, ...

XOOZIVALHR
200302hlack 6971785541778 (Sald Dm:?.ﬂE__ Sy
This shipment complates your order, Mﬁ“ﬁ.ﬂ__us_ "u MM
Pald via credit/deblt S8 4
Retusn or replace your Itam
Vit Artazen.com/retums
NOIROARUR Lk o PRLERLLAALE o)
Wi ThHOHIf58/-1 of 1-// CLES-MOR/next-1de/0/0426- 21 :00/0428-14:05 SmanPac

amazoncom _
R

I..ll’l!l,!’-.]ll-f’i e
ase Order # 2021-327
order of April 26, 2021 (Order ID _._._.ommmn._m.owﬂﬂm.
tem tam Pricg
25 _ﬂmnmﬂ c.lmZﬂnn.|a=ummn.§ _ﬂnmnnun__._lm:.. msﬂa..ﬂsm__au:m um.nm.mw T
Sats of Clear Vertical Btind Repair Tahs far Braken and Mj,..
X002501v9v
FA2480 (Sold b FavGo) o NS -
ent this part of your order to ensure Subtotal 4
“ service. The other items will ship Shipment Total $
tely. Pald via ¢redit/debit $13
" =9 or replace your jtem

MAZON.COM fretums

PR i LN TN T

d86fg8/-1 of ._.\\nrmu,zo_uxamxn,._nn\s\gNm.mo“wo\oﬁmh_Nmm

SmartPac
i i | '
il I E_g il -
S STKWmSXfD8
——
» i5& Order i 2021-327
rder of Aprit 25, 2021 {Qrder ID ,_._._.ommwn._ubum_ﬁm-
‘tem m Item Price Total
m-oor-_ Msn's Adrenaline GTs 27, Ennrl\ﬁunr. 12 Znﬂ_..l.:- - Ia._wlum B ».EI@.wum..
Appare
3086T7LFTX
190340777523 190340777523 (Sold by PR funnin g
iment completes your oraer, Subtotal o . u.._.mem
Order Total $129.95
Paid via eredit/dehjt $139.94
t'eture: oy replace yaur jtem
.+ 1azon.com /retume
O] N R LT TERUTITY Hinim
5x1D8/-1 of u.\\m.zzmu_.i_\_ﬂxn._nn\o\oamﬂ.cmﬂs\onmm.._ﬂ 13 B1-

PM7



Diane Patrick

\J\ch

From: no-reply@e-hps.com
Sent: Tuesday, April 27, 2021 10:45 AM
To: Diane Patrick
Subject: FIRE CAM PORTICO - Heartland Gat
FIRE CAM PORTICO
321 CLEARWATER DR

BELLEVILLE, IL 62220
618-416-8390

Please see the details of your transaction below.

(:mpfwg orby.
C\v\a./so&wf v |
e \‘DOmXH‘ |10

e ™ cdhaa
'QN' G\M\er@

&K
%

Date: 4/27/2021 Time: 9:44 AM
Transaction Type: Credit Sale
Transaction ID: 1899480059 packing Sip V1 8\[\
Customer Name: Diane Patrick Fire Cam Police and Fire Solutions
Customer ID: 43492021 525 W Main Street Sta 150
Account: R - Belleville. I 62220
Card Type: Visa
Entry Method: Manual Ship To: Diane Patick Order # phone
Invoice Number: 43492021 ;‘f‘:' ;f%f’f%f:w Us Date 4/14i2021
PO Number: 43492021 o User secretary@mofd.us
Authorization Code: 907244 Ship Date 311412021
Result: Approved . @ _F_-_Inucrlpllon N l Prlcel Ety_ l Ext. Prltﬂ
Clerk ID: Customer Service 1 A125 Fire Cam Mount B.J004 s2895 10 $208.50
Description: April 14 order for 10 BJOO4 Mount: " N o " Sub Total: " $280.50
5250_55 Shipping: $0.00
Subtotal Amount: $260.55 Torsl: $208.50
Tip Amount: $0.00 I
Surcharge Amount: oo DR
Total Amount: $260.55

FIRE CAM LIMITED WARRANTY: Fire Cam warrants its prod
months from date of purchase. As the SOLE and EXCLUSIVI
item at no charge if we determine the item to be defective
failure by purchaser to follow instructions, product modific
operation. This product should not be used in concrete tra g
high temps for long periods of time. Electronic damage dus 5
supplies, or incorrect MAINS voltage are excluded from co
YOUR CAMERAS. Fire Cam chargers are designed speciﬁca|§
repair by anyone other than Fire Cam or without the writte &

Part # 1568297-435



amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-3702066-8215438

Order Placed: April 26, 2021

PO number : 2021-327

Amazon.com order number: 111-3702066-8215438
Order Total: $14.00

Shipped on April 26, 2021

ltems Ordered Price
1 of: 24 inches Long Glear Blind Titt Wand Replacement with Hook and Grip (2 Piece Pack) $14.00
Sold by: gmagroup (seller profile)
Condition: New
mis%r;lg QggrSsEs';ARTMENT ltem(s) Subtotal:  $14.00
186 S PROSPECT ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
MARION, OH 43302-3957 L
United States Total before tax:  $14.00
Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: -——
Economy Shipping Total for This Shipment:  $14.00
Payment information
Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $14.00
Visa | Last digits: 8569 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address came
MARION FIRE DEPARTMENT Total before tax: $14.00
186 S PROSPECT ST Estimated Tax: $0.00
MARION, OH 43302-3957 L
United States -
Grand Total: $14.00
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in‘—: $14.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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amazon.com

Final Details for Order #11 1-1674465-5464257

Order Placed: April 23, 2021

PO number : 2021-324

Amazon.com order number: 1 11-1674465-5464257
Order Total: $20.79

Shipped on April 23, 2021
items Ordered Price
1 of: Hefty Touch-Lid 13.3-Gallon Trash Can, Black, Holds 13.3 Galfons and 50 Liters $20.79
Sald by: Rebel 21 {seller profile)
Condition; New
nsﬂl:,g%r&lg lgsgrglsEsI;ARTMENT ltem(s) Subtotal: $20.79
186 S PROSPECT ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
MARION, OH 43302-3957 .
United States Total before tax:  $20.79
Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: ==
Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment: $20.79
Payment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $20.79
Visa | Last digits: @il Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address .
MARION FIRE DEPARTMENT Total before tax: $20.79
186 S PROSPECT ST Estimated Tax: $0.00
MARION, OH 43302-3957 .
United States

Grand Total: $20.79
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 8569: April 24, 2021: $20.79

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.

bn
< Gﬁ 3 : Q III’
\ ( ’ /
W D\/




amazon.com

Fort s Order g 2021.327
stourder of April 23, 2021 {Order 1D .:‘Tmmo._wwm.mwomDNo__

tm

iterm Price o
Srooks Man's Adrenaline GTs 21, Black/Black, 14 Medium $129.95 L] v
“tepare|
3086TGL387
13447802 ._womalou..\.wm.._ml_mm_n um.wum._mﬁ..u.. I = .
®» lirang tompletes your order. Subtotal
Qrder Total

Paid viz eredit/depit
Moten: gy replace your item
7% azen.com/fretumns

Th3mkn3Qx/-3 pf w.ih{.m.o.D><\=nkuhnn....w.«.ammmmm\Oama.Nw“wo\cuma.cm"nm 8RN _10

amazon cony |

5T8
gl Order 2021337 T e
Your wdar of April 23, 2021 {Crder 1D 4 :.qu._wuw.mmmua.r‘m-
g tvm
e —— e
Era0ks Meng Adrenating GTg 2, Black/Black, 13 Madtum
» Dargl
mcmmﬂmicnm

i 147799 190340777585 {Sald by Zappas)

™ Lomptetes your aim_.. Sutitotat
0&?.3?..._

B teen gy veplace your ftem
FTON.COM fraturng

U mag LA g ul

L FA5QX/-3 of w.\\n—‘mw.c><\3mxu-._nn\uaawwmmm\oama.

i

5mknsQ

Item Price
$129.95

Raid via credit/debit

Nw“uc\oam.u.cm.&m

Il

arYy



73683

Cardmember Services
05/24/2021 FIREMAY21QT  Quartermaster 2021 Ref PO#2020-1106 Fire 932.65
05/24/2021 f'sﬁ-V'SAMAYZ Supplies 2021 - Ref PO#2020-894 Fire 194.55

m

§§ THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND-NOT A WHITE BACKGROUND

wa?afwféo'days%

Manaq, Ohlo 4_3301 1822
' ' 05125120‘21

One Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Sevan and 20]100 Dollars -

i?ay To The Orderef 511312_7;5’2_6'

i bar S’ervices
P O. Box 790408 :
:St. Louis MO 63179-0408

g
THIS DOCUMENT HAS A TRUE WATERMARK HOLD 10 LIGHT TOVIEW



FAHEY
BANK

May 2021 Statement Page 1 of 3
s Open Date: 04/20/2021 Closing Date: 05/19/2021 Account: SN
f Visa® Community Card Cardmember Service ( 1-866-552-8855
MARION FIRE DEPARTMEN BUS 30 ELN 12
CHARLES A DEEM - Activity Summary
New Balance: - 5 ~$584.40 | |provious Balance + $941.90
Minimum Payment Dua—m - $584.40 Payments - $2,106.58cR |
Payment Due Da Other Credits - $129.95¢cR |
: ﬂ .. | [|Purchases + $1,879.03
Infull prodlict, f we do nof reveive your paymentin Wby | | oy e,y 2T g
:’he da‘;g;‘gg above, a ngw wmpamnt Other Debits $0.00
s or 339,00 minirmurh, whichevey is gred ' |Fees Charged $0.00
Interest Charged $0.00
New Balance = x
&Llaj( -\Cf Mﬂ-"!er ﬁ Past Due $0.00
Minimum Payment Due —$684:40-
2770.1002. 5102 H 932. 65 |t Line $2,000.00
Available Credit $1,415.60
2021- 3271 Days in Billing Period 30

Seppl
2021- 324
270.1002.55062

4 |55

Mail t caupon
Payment Options: VX{ wiﬂ: :a c’;’fi.?:
Please detach and send coupon w
B A N K Account Number OB SRR A8
Payment Due Date 6/16/2021
24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-552-8855 N?V\_I Balance

. to pay by phone Minimum Payment Due ” o) /) 070'

- to chan our address
9y Amount Enclosed , ] Q j s Qé)

DRI Syumou s RARUEE
MARION FIRE DEPARTMEN

CHARLES A DEEM

186 S PROSPECT ST

MARION OH 43302-3957

LT TTU T e B R T | DR (R T L TR O

Cardmember Service

P.O. Box 790408
St. Louis, MO 63179-0408



FAHEY
BANK

May 2021 Statement 04/20/2021 - 05/19/2021

e MARION FIRE DEPARTMEN
P52 CHARLES A DEEM (GIIMSSSSS)

Page 2 of 3
Cardmember Service c 1-866-552-8855

important Messages

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 da)é)interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in aréy Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Speed through checkout with the added securi% and convenience of PayPal. Go to the Mobile App or
manage your account online. Link your card to PayPal today.

We have added Mobile Authentication and Cellular Phone Contact Policy to
and made changes to the Arbitration Agreement in your account agreement.
Please visit card.myaccountaccess.com/agreementchanges to review.

If you have any questions, call the number on the back of your card.

Transactions S
Payments and Other Credits
Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transactlon Dascription Amount Notation
04/29 04/29 PAYMENT THANK YOU $941.90cr
05/12 05/11 9818 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/bill WA $129.95CR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN
05/13 05/13 PAYMENT THANK YOU $1,164.68CR
TOTAL THIS PERIOD $2,236.53cR
Purchases and Other Debits
Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
04/26 04/24 6985 AMZN Mktp US*CV9607713 Amzn.com/bill WA -$256:96~
04/26 04/24 4208 AMZN Mktp US*PDOPF5M03 Amzn.com/bill WA $120.95-
04/26 04/24 7589 AMZN Mkip US*7A2CY1173 Amzn.com/bill WA $20-79-
04/26 04/25 9795 AMZN Mktp US*AB1JK5UB3 Amzn.com/bill WA M43 M
04/26 04/25 5864 AMZN Mktp US*TUBVISBE3 Amzn.com/bill WA $3549
04/27 04/27 4684 AMZN Mktp US*TS50F0S33 Amzn.comsbill WA $H.00
04/28 04/27 1750 FIRE CAM 618-4168390 IL $260:55

04/28 04/27 6585
04/28 04/27 2405
05/03 05/02 3783

AMZN Mkip US*VU3X57FD3 Amzn.com/bill WA $130.94
AMZN Mktp US*RY23B6YJ3 Amzn.com/bill WA
AMZN Mkip US*2L4YTOZU1 Amzn.com/bill WA $43:99

T $120:85 a_l___'

05/03 05/02 9248 AMZN Mkip US*2L6Y68291 Amzn.com/bill WA
05/06 05/05 7285 AMZN Mkip US*SU3BE2FK3 Amzn.com/bill WA $12095, &
05/06 05/05 6676 AMZN Mitp US'WR7ZL6FB3 Amzn.com/bill WA $12096/ QF
0513 05/12 4758 JNHLIFESTYLES  909-321-2858 CA $12870 V2
05/14 05/13 1395 UPS*1Z2MBBHT0300007217 800-811-1648 GA $20.85,/ E-(_:t’__
05/17 05/15 6103 AMZN Mkip US*2R7S05FC1 Amzn.comibill WA $120.95/ ﬂ,(_
=05/17 06/15+ 0372 AMZN MKTP US*2LOH89BC2 AMZN.COM/BILL WA $12095/ QL
0517 05/14 9250 SAMSCLUB.COM 888-746-7726 AR $4500 Sep
TOTAL THIS PERIOD

A d:vred Hached

Continued on Next Paae



512412021 Self Service

Transaction Details

CHARLES A DEEM - Ending inill e

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Errent Balance Pending Transactions Available Credit
$584.40 $542.80 $874.00
Last Statemen_t Balance _ Statement Closing Date
$584.40 06/17/2021
Minimum Payment Payment Due Date
$584.40 06/16/2021
PENDING TRANSACTIONS
TRANSACTION DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
05/20/2—1 - AUTH ;: AMZN Mktp US Q‘( / $129.95
05/20/21 AUTH : AMZN MKTP US AMZN.COM/ Gx /$129.95
05/19/21 _AUTH : AMZN Mktp US @( /$129.95
05/19/21 a AUTH : AMZN Mktp US @( / $152.95

CLOSE WINDOW



FAHEY
BANK

May 2021 Statement 04/20/2021 - 05/19/2021 Page 3 of 3
MARION FIRE DEPARTMEN Cardmember Service c 1-866-552-8855
CHARLES A DEEM [y )

2021 Totals Year-to-Date
Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2021 $0.00

Company Approval — (7ris area fot use by your company

Signature/Approval; Accounting Code:

7 Ty R
f = Hy et 01 1 1 Mecr =Ty Ca e ¥ = r i s S
o o AR ek P 5 CERNOEATGS 1 - S ISR 1

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

**APR for current and future transactions.

Balance Annual Expires
Balance Sublject to Interest Percentage with
Balance Type By Type Interest Rate Variable Charge Rate Statement
**BALANCE TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%
“*PURCHASES $584.40 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%
*ADVANCES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%
Contact Us B e e
Phone Questions ~e=-] Mail payment coupon Online
c @ M with a check \@
Voice: 1-866-552-8855 Cardmember Service Cardmember Service myaccountaccess.com
TDD: 1-888-352-6455 P.O. Box 6353 P.O. Box 790408
Fax: 1-866-807-9053 Fargo, ND 58125-6353 St. Louls, MO 63179-0408

End of Statement
MARION FIRE DEPARTMEN

Use Plastiq to pay suppliers
even if the?( doil)'l'tytaI«'e3 gards.

Plastiq is a convenient payment service that allows you
to use your Business Credit Card to pay your bills and invoices

even when cards are not accepted.
Enrolil at plastiq.com/efsinsert

Efan Financial Services is not responsible for the products and sarvices provided by Piastiq. B Istering with Plasti are agreeing to Plastiy's terms
of service and privacy pledge. sgﬁ?e restrictions a%ply. Refer to plasth.c%rnlefsinseyrt for d‘&ailg.mg 2 g you 5 o q



amazoncorr  [II{FIIININ

¥.i.Lase Ordar # 2021.327 T e
v« urder of May 4, 2021 {Drder ID 111-8898555-8238406}

-tem ttem Price Toral
Brooks Men's Adren aline GTS 21, Black/Biack, 12 Medlum  $129.95  §12095
\nparel
BOBETZLFTX
11034910020.120 190340777523 (Sﬂd by Heart & Sole Sparts) .
myment tompletes your order. Subtotal $129.95
Order Total $12995
Paid via credit/debit $129.95
A ar replace your item

“1azon.corm /returns

R IR T T TR TR TR

1eMQ7g/-1 of l—/fEWRB-‘lWI/na(t-'Idd0I0505-09:03/0504-21'09 B1-
PM7

.azoncorm II'”J”!M Snllku Jgﬂ!ﬂmﬂ”

Owdor #: 2021-327
<vulkay 3, 2021 (Order ID 111-5193253-4123464)

1 Item Price Total
-:o AE;EESTS 2_1 BIa:kIthklE_bony 12_EE - Wide EB; - __;1_2;.9—5
el
JBET5RRPD
AT VR 3ATTT5 (Seld by Zappos) —_—
0L npdute, your erder, Subtotal $129.95

Order Total $129.95
Faid via credit/debit $129.95

s replace your jtan,
FRACOREETrny

< RURTTRRE 00 DIt et e

s6fmygs taf1 /_»'f\p’f;‘)—l’)»‘ﬂ/ﬂ&(t-1dt/S4654925/0504—23:30/0504-15:50 BRN_Z16

W o
Q’” (@( NI



Diane Patrick

=
From: Auto-Receipt <noreply@mail.authorize.net>
Sent: Tuesday, May 11, 2021 12:29 PM
To: Diane Patrick
Subject: Transaction Receipt from JNH LIFESTYLES for $128.70 (USD)

Qrder information

Description: PB repair
Invoice Number MarionCityFire
Customer ID 2064197451

Billing Information Shipping Information
MARION FIiRE DEPARTMENT

186 South Prospect Street

Marion, Ohio 43302

us
secretary@mcfd.us
7403820040
Iltem Name Description Qty Taxable Unit Price Item Total
PBR  Power box repair 1 N $128.70 (USD) $128.70 (USD)
Shipping: $0.00 (USD)
Tax: $0.00 (USD)

Total: $128.70 {USD)

Payment Information

Date/Time: 11-May-2021 9:28:36 PDT
Transaction ID: 42663839819

Payment Method: Visa xoulilii
Transaction Type: Purchase

Auth Code: 111182

Merchant Contact nformati

JNH LIFESTYLES

SngARIO, CA 91761

orderstatus@jnhlifestyles.com



5/11/2021

@ Shipment Receipt

Where

Ship From
Marion Fire Department, DIANE PATRICK
186 South Prospect Street, Marion, OH 43302

Shipment Receipt | UPS \/ ls ;4
May 11, 2021 1Z22M88HT0300007217

Ship To
INH LIFESTYLES, APRIL BREWER
1924 South Lynx Place, Ontario, CA 91761

secretary@mcfd.us, 7403820040 9092956432
What
Package 1 - 1Z2M88HT0300007217
Weight Dimensions Reference Declared Vaiue
2 Ibs 12inx9inx7in Numbers 100.00 USD
My Packaging 30901
Service Details - UPS Ground
Estimated Delivery Monday May 17, 2021 , End of Day
Additional Options
Emall Notifications: secretary@mecfd.us
Payment
Bilt Shipping Charges To: Visa ending in 8569
Shipping Total
Shipping Fees Subtotals
Package 1 Sljlpp!rlg Fees %2085
Les Sfound $2085  Combined Charges _$2085
Transportation Charges: for services listed as guaranteed, refunds apply to Rate includes a fuel Surcharge, but excludes taxes, duties and other charges that
transportation charges only. See Terms and Conditions in the Service Guide for may apply to the shipment.
details. Certzin commodities and high value shipments may require additional Your invoice may vary from the displayed reference rates

transit time for customs clearance.
Note: This docurnent Is not an invoice,

LY

Al shipments are subject to the UPS Tariff/Terms and Conditions of Service ("UPS terms™) in effect on the date of shipment, which are available at www,ups.com/terms.
Pursuant to the UPS Terms, UPS's maximum liability for loss or damage to each domestic package or international shipment is limited to $100, unless the shipper declares
3 greater value in the declared value field of the UPS shipping system used and pays the applicable charge (in which case UPS's maximum liability is the declared value).
Speclal terms apply to some services and articles. Please review the UPS Terms for liability limits, excluslons from liability, maximum declared values, prohibited Items,
and other important terms of service. The shipper agrees that in the absence of a greater declared value, $100 value is a reasonable imitation under the circumstances of
the transportation. Claims not timely made (generally noticed within sixty days and filed within nine months, but filed within sixty days for international shipments) are
deemed waived and will not be paid. See the UPS Terms for details. Under no circumstances will UPS be liable for any special, incidental, or consequential damages.
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a@gon.com

Details for Order #111-4866309-4327415

Order Placed: May 19, 2021

PO number : 2021-327

Amazon.com order number: 111-4866309-4327415
Order Total: $129.95

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered
1 of: Brooks Men's Adrenaline GTS 21, Black/Black, 14 Medium

Sold by: Zappos {seller profile) | Product question? {Ask Seller )
Condltion: New 13-SEP-2020 0(:35:28

Price
$129.95

Shipping Address:

MARION FIRE DEPARTMENT
186 S PROSPECT ST
MARION, OH 43302-3957
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

ltem(s) Subtotal: $129.95
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $129.95
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $129.95

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits:- i

Billing address

MARION FIRE DEPARTMENT
186 S PROSPECT ST
MARION, OH 43302-3957
United States

ltem(s) Subtotal: $129.95
Shipping & Handiing:  $0.00
Total before tax: $129.95
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $129.95

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




5/21/2021

4\

Order Details - Sam's Club

Order Details

[ May 14, 2021 6663345491

Shipping Picked up

Ship to

186 S PROSPECT ST
MARION, OH 43302
(740) 382-0040

Item QtyStatus Gift

Sam's 1 Picked up

Savings

Membershi

p
ltem 92
Bill To Payment method  Order Summary
Marion Fire visa "B Subtotal
Department Shipping
186 S Prospect St Product fees
Marion, OH 43302 Sales tax
(740) 382-0040 Gift Option

Total

Questions? Chat with us

$45.00

PriceTotal

No

$45.00
$45.00

$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$45.00



mazoncom

a\—’

Purchase Order ¥ 2021-327
Your order of May 18, 2021 (Order ID 11 1-2493823-5221004}

Qty.

1

Thiy

item ftem Price Total
Ariat Wnri( Mel:"s—;i-ena Steel Toe Work Bnnt,..ﬂlack, 1ID5DUS  $152.95 $152.95
Apparal
B801MTEMRID
41920032 889359381905 (Sald by Zappos) -
shipment completes your order. Subtotal $152.95
Qrder Total $152.95
Paid via credit/debit $152.95
Return or replace your item
Vislt Amazon.com freturns
182/TWDPNN4sny/-4 of 4-//CVGI-DAY/next-1 de/55475440/0522-23:30/0522-18:26 BRN_20
amazoncom
- ’
Purchase Order # 2021-327
Yaur arder of May 20, 2021 {Order ID 111-8538422-6781822)
Qry. ttem Itam Price Tota:
1 Brooks Women's Adrenaline GTS 21, Bl;ckIBlatk, 8.5 Medium  $129.95 ) $1 29.9':
Apparel
BOB6TEWEMQ
49448222 190340749209 (Sold by Zappas) } )
This shipment completes your srder, Subtotal

Order Total
Pald via credit/debit

Return or replace your ltem
Visit Amazon.com/returns

182/TWDPnN4sq/ -4 of 4-//CVGQ»DAV:‘next»1dc/55475440/0522-23:30/0522-18:26

BRN_ZC

amazoncom

Pﬁr:hase Order #: 202'1-327
Your order of May 20, 2021 (Order ID 111-5206897-2887443)

Qty. (em [ter Price Tota
1 Brooks Men's Adrenaling GTS 21, Black/Black, 11 Medium $120.95 $129.93
Apparel
BOS6ETEWEM1
49447787 130340777462 (Sold by Zappos)
This shipment completes your order. Subtotal $129.9%
Order Total $129.9%
Paid via credit/debit $129.9%

Return er replace your Item
Visit Arnazon.com /returms

182/TWDPnN4sa/-4 of 4.-//CVGS-0AY /next-1 dt/55475440/0522-25:30/0522-18:26 BRN_Z{j

amagoncors L1

Purchase Order & 2021-327
Your order of May 19, 2021 (Qrder ID 111-4866309-4327415)

Qty. Item Item Frice Toral
1 Brooks Men's Adrenaline GTS-Z‘I, Black/Black, 14 Medium $125 95 51;!;;
Apparel
BO8ETELIBZ
49447802 1 90340777615 {Sold by 2appos)
Thiz shipment wmpletes your order, Subtotal o §129.95
Order Yotat $129.95
Pald via credit/debit $129.95

Retum or replace your item
Visit Amazon.com/returns

AN UL R O T HIT T TR

182/TwWDPniN4sqg/-4 of 4 +/CVGI-DAY fnext-1d¢/55475440/0522- 23:30/0522 -18:26 BRN_Z¢:




Cardmember Services 73701

05/24/2021 06/03/21 EZ Reachers Parks 271.92

‘!’IS DOCUMENT HAS A TRUE WATERMARK-HOLD TO LIGHT TO VIEW

*?370 1 0LLIOL7LEE 1000 28 3




FAHEY
BANK AOA- 114 |

AL 040. EBD 41193 Page 1 of 3

May 2021 Statement

ways Open Date: 04/07/2021 Closing Date: 05/06/2021 Account: (R
i Visa® Community Card Cardmember Serwce c 1-866-552-8855
CITY OF MARION AUDITO—) BUS 30 ELN 4
Activity Summary
Previous Balance + $179.00
Payments $0.00
Other Credits - $178.00cr
Purchases + $2,521.91
Balance Transfers $0.00
Advances $0.00
Other Debits $0.00
Reward Points Fees Charged $0.00
Earned This Statement 2,343 \nterest Chsrged —
Reward Center Balance 6,779 New Balance o $2,521.91
as of 05/05/2021 Tastins $0.00
For details, see your rewards summary. Minimum Payment Due $2,621.91
Credit Line $10,000.00
Available Credit $7,478.09
Days in Billing Period 30
RECEIVED
MAY 2 4 2021
SAFETY DEPARTMENT
NG Mail payment coupon Pay oniine at Pay by phone
Payment Options: with a check myaccountaseess.com c 1-866-552-8855

Please detach and send coupon with check payable to: Cardmember Service (D

FAHEY

BANK Account Number @788 51006584 088N
Payment Due Date 6/03/2021

24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-552-8855 New Balance $2,521.91
Minimum Payment Due $2,521.91

c . to pay by phone

. to change your address
’ Amount Enclosed $ % }7/ 'CM\
EECRRE GRelssmsECTE Y,

Eggo%FNn_pég[?yAgEEDno Cardmember Service
P.O. Box 790408
233WCENTER ST
MARION OH 43302-3643 St. Louis, MO 63179-0408
l||||||||||uiu|||"|"||||"||||||||u||"|"||||u|||||||||||| ||||||||"||l"||l||||||||||||||||"|||||||||||||"|""|||"||||
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FAHEY
BANK

May 2021 Statement 04/07/2021 - 05/06/2021 Page 2 of 3
g CITY OF MARION AUDITO () Cardmember Service *{ * 1-866-552-8855

Rewards Center Activity as of 05/05/2021
Rewards Center Activity* 0
Rewards Center Balance 6,779

*This item includes points redeemed, expired and adjusted.

This Year
Rewards Earned Statement to Date
Points Earned on Net Purchases 2,343 3,184
Total Earned 2,343 3,184

For rewards program inquiries and redemptions, call 1-888-229-8864 from 8:00 am to 10:00 pm (CST)
Monday through Friday, 8:00 am to 5:30 pm (CST) Saturday and Sunday. Automated account information is

available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

Loat & S RS R R Leherarc B

ittt i LS e ot s S R L AT Sdi R D t
Paying Interest. You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full bg the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for fransactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post

to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Speed through checkout while earning rewards with PayPal. Go to the Mobile App or manage your account
online. Link your card to PayPal today.

We have added Mobile Authentication and Cellular Phone Contact Policy to
and made changes to the Arbitration Agreement in your account agreement.
Please visit card.myaccountaccess.com/agreementchanges to review.

If you have any questions, call the number on the back of your card.

Make Life Easier and EARN REWARDS FASTER! Pay your bills with Automatic Bill Pay. Use your card to
automatically pay bills like phone, cable, utilities, insurance and more. It's the easy way fo make payments
on time and avoid late fees. Just call your service providers and tell them to bill your credit card. Enroll online

at myaccountaccess.com and find out more.
@ 3

Transactions  LANDONIIROBERTE =~~~ CreditLimit $10000
Post Trans . A
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
04/12 04/10 6763 AMZN Mktp US*QQ90UBH33 Amzn.com/bill WA\Jb [g‘L{- $2,249.99
04/16 04/15 7148 AMZN MKTP US*A48AX00F3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA $271.92
Total for Account - $2,521.91
s
Trans
Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

Continued on Next Page



. Packing slip
. amazonbusiness
h —_— )

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: April 12, 2021 R Ship to:
Purchase Order #: 2021-1141 City of Marion
ATTN LINDA STRZELECKI
Order #: 111-667%644-2577854 233 W CENTER ST
Date shipped: April 15, 2021 MARION, OH 43302-3643

United States

Shipment details

Item description Qty Item price  Item subtotal

40" EZ Reacher (SKU: ROT-10640_A1-FBA) 8 $33.99 $271.92
Condition: New
Sold by: Outdoor Concepts Inc.

Item subtotal $271.92
Shipping & handling $10.09
Promos & discounts -$10.09
Sales tax $0.00
Total $271.92

Return or replace your item
Visit Amazon.com/returns

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging 1/1



FAHEY

BANK A0A- .,
¥ 1 9
May 2021 Statement ‘%l | 9(1040 5509\ % ‘;{ Page 1 0of 3
wa Open Date: 04/07/2021 Closing Date: 05/06/2021 Account: R
E Visa® Community Card Cardmember Service c 1-866-552-8855
cITY OF MARION AUDITO “ BUS 30 ELN 8 4
1 | |Activity Summary
Previous Balance + $179.00
Payments $0.00
Other Credits - $179.00¢cR
Purchases + $2,521.91
Balance Transfers $0.00
Advances $0.00
Other Debits $0.00
Reward Points Fees Charged $0.00
Earned This Statement 2,343 intereet Chirged %000
Reward Center Balance 6,779 New Balance = $2,521.91
as of 05/05/2021 P§S_t Due $0.00
For details, see your rewards summary. Minimum Payment Due $2,521.91
Credit Line $10,000.00
Available Credit $7,478.09
Days in Billing Period 30
RECEIVED

MAY 2 4 2021

SAFETY DEPARTMENT
N N7 Mail payment coupon Pay online at Pay by phone
Payment Options: with a check \Q myaccountaccess.com c 1-866-552-8855

Please detach and send coupon with check payable to: Cardmember Service R G

FAHEY 004798510065840bLA0002521910002521917

B A N I( Account Number

Payment Due Date 6/03/2021
24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-552-8855 New Balance $2,521.91
c . to pay by phone Minimum Payment Due $2,521.91

. to change your address

Amount Enclosed $ ‘% }7/'(?‘?\
WOOUEOISTUR)F EROSTanikeze thusany
SEEO%FN“#S'E'I\’\?' AQEED’TO Cardmember Service
233 WCENTER ST P.O. Box 790408

MARION OH 43302-3643 St. Louis, MO 63179-0408
stabafog{bsosa]la g feqtoqpled Iy beeglypefflyedasady g Mha]og A L I L ey Lt



FAHEY
BANK

May 2021 Statement 04/07/2021 - 05/06/2021 Page20f 3
.. CITY OF MARION AUDITO (CPN 002048574) Cardmember Service -.‘c 1-866-552-8855

RS 85 HiG S

Rewards Center Activity as of 05/05/2021
Rewards Center Activity* 0
Rewards Center Balance 6,779

*This item includes points redeemed, expired and adjusted.

This Year
Rewards Earned Statement to Date
Points Earned on Net Purchases 2,343 3,184
Total Earned 2,343 3,184

For rewards program inquiries and redemptions, call 1-888-229-8864 from 8:00 am to 10:00 pm (CST)
Monday through Friday, 8:00 am to 5:30 pm (CST) Saturday and Sunday. Automated account information is
available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

Paying Interest. You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full bg the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to

avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Speed through checkout while earning rewards with PayPal. Go to the Mobile App or manage your account
online. Link your card to PayPal today.

We have added Mobile Authentication and Cellular Phone Contact Policy to
and made changes to the Arbitration Agreement in your account agreement.
Please visit card. myaccountaccess.com/agreementchanges to review.

If you have any questions, call the number on the back o your card.

Make Life Easier and EARN REWARDS FASTER! Pay your bills with Automatic Bill Pay. Use your card to
automatically pay bills like phone, cable, utilities, insurance and more. It's the easy way to make payments
on time and avoid late fees. Just call your service providers and tell them to bill your credit card. Enroll online
at myaccountaccess.com and find out more.

BT

.

Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

04/12 04/10 6763 AMZN Mktp US*QQI0OUBH33 Amzn.com/bill WA

Jo Gar 95 $2,249.99

04/16 04/15 7148 AMZN MKTP US*A48AX00F3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA $271.92
Total for Account 4798 5100 6584 0676 $2,521.91

i

Trans
Date Ref# Transaction Description

Notation

Continued on Next Page



. Packing slip
amazonbusiness
p— ]

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: April 12, 2021 Ship to:
Purchase Order #: 2021-1141 City of Marion

ATTN LINDA STRZELECKI
Order #: 111-6673644-2577854 233 W CENTER ST

Date shipped: April 15, 2021 MARION, OH 43302-3643
United States

Shipment details

Item description Qty Item price  Item subtotal

40" EZ Reacher (SKU: ROT-10640_A1-FBA) 8 $33.99 $271.92
Condition: New
Sold by: Outdoor Concepts Inc.

Item subtotal $271.92
Shipping & handling $10.09
Promos & discounts -$10.09
Sales tax $0.00
Total $271.92

Return or replace your item
Visit Amazon.com/returns

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging 1/1



